4& DPAC

AGENDA - DPAC GENERAL MEETING
WEDNESDAY MAY 5, 2021, 9:15 AM
VIRTUAL MEETING - LINK

Welcome & Call to Order
Introductions

DPAC Business
Adoption of Agenda
Adoption of Minutes

Chair's Report Kelly Richter
Treasurer's Report Kelly Kerklaan
DPAC Bylaw Review Danielle Katerberg

Committee Reports

Finance & Facilities Kelly Richter

Calendar Committee Kyra Williams Smiljanic
School Traffic Advisory Renee Bourchier

Harry Jerome Oval Danielle Katerberg

Board of Education Trustee’s Report
Carolyn Broady, Board Chair

Superintendent’s Report
Chris Kennedy, Superintendent

Presentations:

Guest Speaker:

John Lo, Chief Constable, West Vancouver Police Department
Introduction to the new Chief of the WVPD

Sandra Lynn Shortall, Director of Instruction, Student Support Services

Jessica Wollen, Certified Health Instructor, Shift Education

9:15 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:05 am

10:20 am

How is WVS Supporting Students in Navigating Puberty and Building Healthy Relationships?

e Hear about how sex education is delivered in our schools.

e Learn about SHIFT Education and how schools are focusing on the development of healthy

human relationships.

e What should your children be learning, and how to support at home.

e Supporting healthy boundaries and respectful behaviour.

Question & Answer period

Adjourn General Meeting

Open Discussion — PAC Check-in: Bylaw Amendments
Informal discussion period.

11:10 am

11:10 am


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84458361497?pwd=dFJBRzZ4N28wazBCaDJ3UnhPUmd3dz09

