

AGENDA – DPAC GENERAL MEETING WEDNESDAY MAY 5, 2021, 9:15 AM VIRTUAL MEETING - LINK

Welcome & Call to Order Introductions		9:15 am
DPAC Business Adoption of Agenda Adoption of Minutes Chair's Report Treasurer's Report DPAC Bylaw Review	Kelly Richter Kelly Kerklaan Danielle Katerberg	9:20 am
Committee Reports Finance & Facilities Calendar Committee School Traffic Advisory Harry Jerome Oval	Kelly Richter Kyra Williams Smiljanic Renee Bourchier Danielle Katerberg	9:30 am
Board of Education Trustee's Report Carolyn Broady, Board Chair		9:40 am
Superintendent's Report Chris Kennedy, Superintendent		9:50 am
Presentations: Guest Speaker: John Lo, Chief Constable, We Introduction to the new Chief of	est Vancouver Police Department the WVPD	10:05 am
Sandra Lynn Shortall, Director of Instruction, Student Support Services Jessica Wollen, Certified Health Instructor, Shift Education How is WVS Supporting Students in Navigating Puberty and Building Healthy Rela		10:20 am
 Hear about how sex edu Learn about SHIFT Edu human relationships. What should your childr 	ucation is delivered in our schools. Ication and how schools are focusing on the development ren be learning, and how to support at home. Indaries and respectful behaviour.	-
Question & Answer period		
Adjourn General Meeting		11:10 am
Open Discussion – PAC Check-in: Bylaw Amendments Informal discussion period.		11:10 am